
CT to RI 5-day: Day 5 Inland (57.0 mi / 3052 ft) Route #33505143

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.2

R 0.2 Salem Turnpike 8.6
S 8.8 @ Circle, continue straight onto

CT-82 W/E Haddam Rd
8.3

S 17.1 CT-148 W/Ferry Rd 1.5
L 18.6 TRO CT-148 W/Ferry Rd 0.1
S 18.7 Take the CT-

148/ChesterâĂŞHadlyme
Ferry/Ferry Rd to Chester

0.3

S 19.0 CT-148/Ferry Rd 7.9
L 26.9 CT-81 S/Higganum Rd 2.3
S 29.2 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

CT-81 S
0.5

R 29.6 Green Hill Rd/Madison Turnpike 6.3
S 35.9 Wildwood Ave 0.4
R 36.3 U.S. 1 S/Boston Post Rd 1.1

BL 37.4 CT-146 W/Boston St 1.3
L 38.7 Whitfield St 0.0

QR 38.8 Water St 1.3
R 40.1 CT-146 W/Leetes Island Rd 4.9
S 45.0 Stony Creek Rd 0.0
S 45.0 Damascus Rd 1.5
S 46.5 Pine Orchard Rd 0.5
R 47.0 Montowese St 0.0

QL 47.1 Meadow St 0.6
L 47.6 Kirkham St 0.0
S 47.6 Maple St 0.8
L 48.5 CT-142 W/Short Beach Rd 3.1
R 51.5 Hemingway Ave 0.2
L 51.7 Dodge Ave 1.0
S 52.8 Burr St 0.2
R 53.0 Fort Hale Rd 0.4
L 53.4 Townsend Ave 0.0

QR 53.4 Fort Hale Rd 0.2
R 53.6 Woodward Ave 0.1
S 53.7 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Woodward Ave
0.3

S 54.0 @ Circle, continue straight TRO
Woodward Ave

0.9

L 54.8 Forbes Ave 1.1
S 55.9 Water St 0.8
L 56.7 Union Ave 0.3

Go At On For
57.0 End of route
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